Georgia-Pacific Professional

A Georgia-Pacific

Acclaim® C-Fold Paper Towels

Economy C-Fold towels offer reliable performance at a low cost.

Item Description:

Designed to fit into a wide range of appropriate dispensers, Acclaim economy C-Fold
towels help you keep costs under control. And low per-unit costs makes these towels
the affordable choice for areas such as washrooms in government and public
facilities, office buildings, foodservice facilities, and lodging. Acclaim C-Fold towels let
you offer your customers reliable performance at a low cost. (Folded width: 3 5/8")

Features & Benefits:
» Offers dependable absorbency, thickness, and strength

» Low per-unit cost make these paper towels an affordable C-Fold choice
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Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG ltem#
Design

UPC UCC-12
Each Per Ship Unit
Items Per Each
Case Total
Towel (WxL)
Folded (WxL)
UNSPSC

Min. PCW %
Recycled %
Replaces ltem
Buy Multiple
Buy Mult Qty Hi
Buy Mult Hgt

Georgia-Pacific
Acclaim®
20603
White
073310206035
10 Packages
240 Count
2400 Count
10.250" x 13.250"
10.25" x 3.625"
14111703
15%

95%
21924
63 CS
9
97.92

Case Shipping Info

GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight
Case Dimensions

Case Volume

00073310206035
17.600 Ibs
16.600 Ibs

18.880" x 13.380" x
10.880"

1.590 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

Ti-Qty/Layer
High-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXWxH)

73310

7
9
63

45.625" x 40.125" x
97.875"

20603‘5
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