

Georgia-Pacific Professional

133 Peachtree NE Atlanta, GA 30303 1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647) | www.gppro.com

Acclaim® C-Fold Paper Towels

Economy C-Fold towels offer reliable performance at a low cost.



Item Description:

Designed to fit into a wide range of appropriate dispensers, Acclaim economy C-Fold towels help you keep costs under control. And low per-unit costs makes these towels the affordable choice for areas such as washrooms in government and public facilities, office buildings, foodservice facilities, and lodging. Acclaim C-Fold towels let you offer your customers reliable performance at a low cost. (Folded width: 3 5/8")

Features & Benefits:

- » Offers dependable absorbency, thickness, and strength
- » Low per-unit cost make these paper towels an affordable C-Fold choice

Product Details

Brand Owner	Georgia-Pacific
Brand	Acclaim ®
MFG Item#	20603
Design	White
UPC UCC-12	073310206035
Each Per Ship Unit	10 Packages
Items Per Each	240 Count
Case Total	2400 Count
Towel (WxL)	10.250" x 13.250"
Folded (WxL)	10.25" x 3.625"
UNSPSC	14111703
Min. PCW %	15%
Recycled %	95%
Replaces Item	21924
Buy Multiple	63 CS
Buy Mult Qty Hi	9
Buy Mult Hgt	97.92

Case Shipping Info

GTIN	00073310206035
Case Gross Weight	17.600 lbs
Case Net Weight	16.600 lbs
Case Dimensions	18.880" x 13.380" x 10.880"
Case Volume	1.590 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

Ti-Qty/Layer	7
High-Layers/Unit	9
Unit Qty	63
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	45.625" x 40.125" x 97.875"

